To recover jointly and severally from “CLASS AGRO” LLP (BIN 170540005795) and Luginin Alexander
Anatolyevich (IIN 810411350347) in the favour of Yeleussizov Timur Zhaksybaevich (IIN
780813302661):

- the amount of the principal debt, remuneration, and penalties in the total of KZT 2,119,756 (two
million one hundred nineteen thousand seven hundred fifty-six);

- the arbitration costs in the amount of KZT 315,578 (three hundred fifteen thousand five hundred
seventy-eight).

3. The Defendant is given liberty to apply to have this Order set aside within 14 days of service upon it of
this Order.

4. This Order shall not be enforced (a) until after the end of the period set out in paragraph 3 above or
(b) until after any application made by the Defendant within that period has been finally disposed of,